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Member Services

In-app chat available
Email support@dave.com

Alexia Smith
1018 W 83rd St
231
Los Angeles, CA 90044

Dave Banking Account Statement
Account Number
269108079857

Statement Period
January 2021 (January 1, 2021 - January 31, 2021)

Summary
Beginning balance on January 1, 2021 $3.34

Deposits $1,052.73

Purchases -$574.79

Refunds $0.00

Transfers $20.00

ATM Withdrawals -$357.95

Advance Repayments and Costs -$46.99

Fees -$15.00

Other Transactions -$5.00

Ending balance on January 31, 2021 $76.34

Transactions

DATE DESCRIPTION TYPE AMOUNT NET AMOUNT

1/1/21 EL NAYAR MARKET, LOS ANGELES, CA Purchase -$2.25 $1.09

1/5/21 IHSS2 ST OF CA, IHSSCMIPSE Deposit $267.98 $269.07

1/5/21 Dave Advance Repayment Dave Collection -$46.99 $222.08

1/8/21 Debit Card Transfer Transfer $20.00 $242.08
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DATE DESCRIPTION TYPE AMOUNT NET AMOUNT

1/9/21 INSTACART, +18882467822, CA Purchase -$39.39 $202.69

1/9/21 LYFT *XD DEPOSIT, SAN FRANCISCO, CA Purchase -$150.00 $52.69

1/11/21 Lyft *Cancel Fee, SAN FRANCISCO, CA Purchase -$5.00 $47.69

1/11/21 LYFT RIDESHARE, SAN FRANCISCO, CA Purchase -$7.00 $40.69

1/11/21 LYFT RIDESHARE, SAN FRANCISCO, CA Purchase -$7.00 $33.69

1/11/21 LYFT RIDESHARE, SAN FRANCISCO, CA Purchase -$7.00 $26.69

1/11/21 EL NAYAR MARKET, LOS ANGELES, CA Purchase -$12.46 $14.23

1/11/21 Central Liquor Bank, Los Angeles, CAUS Purchase -$6.75 $7.48

1/21/21 IHSS2 ST OF CA, IHSSCMIPSE Deposit $784.74 $792.22

1/23/21 WEST LIQUOR, LOS ANGELES, CAUS Purchase -$32.82 $759.40

1/24/21 WEST MARKET -234810, LOS ANGELES, CA Withdrawal -$103.00 $656.40

1/24/21 ATM Withdrawal Fee (Domestic) Fee -$2.50 $653.90

1/25/21 POSTMATES INC., Postmates Deposit $0.01 $653.91

1/25/21 EL NAYAR MAR-K804743, LOS ANGELES, CA Withdrawal -$22.50 $631.41

1/25/21 EL NAYAR MAR-K804743, LOS ANGELES, CA Withdrawal -$22.50 $608.91

1/25/21 ATM Withdrawal Fee (Domestic) Fee -$2.50 $606.41

1/25/21 ATM Withdrawal Fee (Domestic) Fee -$2.50 $603.91

1/25/21 LYFT *XD RENTAL FEE, +18552800278, CA Purchase -$163.45 $440.46

1/25/21 MONSTER BURGER, LOS ANGELES, CA Purchase -$21.49 $418.97

1/25/21 PLAYSTATION NETWORK, 800-345-7669, CA Purchase -$44.98 $373.99

1/26/21 FLORENCE SHE-114186, LOS ANGELES, CA Withdrawal -$102.50 $271.49

1/26/21 ATM Withdrawal Fee (Domestic) Fee -$2.50 $268.99

1/27/21 Florence, Los Angeles, CA Withdrawal -$64.95 $204.04

1/27/21 ATM Withdrawal Fee (Domestic) Fee -$2.50 $201.54

1/27/21 Daves Liquor, Los Angeles, CAUS Purchase -$19.03 $182.51

1/28/21 TRANSFORM CREDIT, 3532060 -$5.00 $177.51

1/28/21 Central Markets, LOS ANGELES, CA Withdrawal -$42.50 $135.01

1/28/21 RITE AID 05423, LOS ANGELES, CA Purchase -$4.49 $130.52

1/28/21 RITE AID 05423, LOS ANGELES, CA Purchase -$13.19 $117.33

1/28/21 ATM Withdrawal Fee (Domestic) Fee -$2.50 $114.83

1/29/21 CCLV - ADV DEP, LAS VEGAS, NV Purchase -$38.49 $76.34
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Error Resolution Procedures

In case of errors or questions about your electronic transactions, call us at 1-844-857-3283 as soon as you can, if

you think your statement or receipt is wrong or if you need more information about a transfer listed on the

statement or receipt. We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent the FIRST statement on which the

problem or error appeared.

(1) Tell us your name and account number (if any).

(2) Describe the error or the transfer you are unsure about, and explain as clearly as you can why you believe it is an

error or why you need more information. 

(3) Tell us the dollar amount of the suspected error.

We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days to do

this, we will credit your account for the amount you think is in error, so that you will have the use of the money

during the time it takes us to complete our investigation.


